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BITCOIN

9ed4da973487Ff12ba8c817fd43aee5ec999f8ab534de

f6e1219fe38aa5f685f4

Jan 05, 2021 - 14:07 (UTC)

In block 664,631

CONFIRMED

0.00213048 BTC - 78.33 USD

Address Id

SETmBS53VVVRN7Z3WacpbAKMWEtwPJ76ET

SETmBSS3VVVRN7Z3WacpbAKMWEtwPJ76ET

35zo0JvF6wwbGbBZykijtrovE8FPhKYZzZ(S

SETmBS53VVVRN7Z3WacpbAKMWEtwPJ76ET

3Kx60c5HFNttGXcHS1reHyQXfkUThsEjep

39aHAcnzevg3WWKc8BLrFdoMmLgknEY3Rv

Amount

0.00657448
241.73 USD

0.00657448
241.73 USD

0.00360000
132.36 USD

0.00618775
227.51 USD

0.00704567
259.06 USD

0.01347546
495.48 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9ed4da973487f12ba8c817fd43aee5ec999f8a6534def6e1219fe38aa5f685f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9ed4da973487f12ba8c817fd43aee5ec999f8a6534def6e1219fe38aa5f685f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/block/664631
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3ETmBS53VVvRN7Z3WacpbAKMwEtwPJ76ET
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3ETmBS53VVvRN7Z3WacpbAKMwEtwPJ76ET
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/35zoJvF6wwbGbBZykijtrovE8FPhKYzZqS
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3ETmBS53VVvRN7Z3WacpbAKMwEtwPJ76ET
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3Kx6oc5HFnttGXcHS1reHyQXfkUTbsEjep
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/39aHAcnzevg3WWKc8BLrFdoMmLgknEY3Rv
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Address Id

3CMfiakfRqfGeR14AdtkTNHdHYSjgdmYvV

349YkKywbJc5fZCcpjmFtysHf2yaH9ibnM

SNFiVLAXXEXwM8mGtES9aAqUYXbbbab2cK

Address Id

39dk7jM6HzQ8aYr8CwC4XSTNke8kXDJaQY

38S2FDjCX4xfSjpDwgliYzDQ8hSXfcWétU

3MokZqozDsU6tCBS57kZutBR8J16h2DZeta

3HhNjvXtqeQHsrwVG6JwoCtne2JWUt5peg

1EdDVRMNifs13k67AMzHyAcrwMNhLgzQcf

1CHhnEDgWVaJK3aBjSc8PL1BKsLsVShSm2

1A9vHKgkbYf5x4qqjzv7eiywBb7UqgsgXCH

3QBYrmkVQEL7waRzUzjoExTj8rCw2BMYDK

bclg32wd7gwOnuécpOhrc8wwd3eh65pdtq?2

ezmjxxj

Amount

- 0.04797353 BTC&
1,763.95 USD

- 0.00025089 BTC &

9.22 USD

- 0.51940000 BTC &
19,098.00 USD

Amount

+

+

0.45709869

BTC &

16,807.22 USD

0.00150311
55.26 USD

0.00155895
57.32 USD

0.00374081
137.54 USD

0.00836770
307.67 USD

0.01522784
559.91 USD

0.01819788
669.12 USD

0.01841874
677.24 USD

0.08483806

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

3,119.44 USD
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3CMfiakfRqfGeR14AdtkTNHdHy5jgdmYvV
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/349YkKywbJc5fZCcpjmFtysHf2yaH9ibnM
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3NFiVLAxxEXwM8mGtE59aAqUYXbbbab2cK
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/39dk7jM6HzQ8aYr8CwC4XSTNke8kXDJaQY
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/38S2FDjCX4xf5jpDwg1iYzDQ8hSXfcW6tU
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3MokZqozDsU6tCB57kZutBR8J16h2DZeta
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3HhNjvXtqeQHsrwVG6JwoCtne2JWUt5peg
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1EdDvRMNifs13k67AMzHyAcrwMNhLqzQcf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1CHhnEDqWVaJK3aBjSc8PL1BKsLsVSh5m2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1A9vHKqkbYf5x4qqjzv7eiywBb7UqsqXCH
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3QBYrmkVQEL7waRzUzjoExTj8rCw2BMYDK
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1q32wd7qw0nu6cp0hrc8wwd3eh65pdtq2ezmjxxj
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1q32wd7qw0nu6cp0hrc8wwd3eh65pdtq2ezmjxxj

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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